
Guwahati - New Bongaigaon Jn (Chilarai) DEMU Special/07524 - DEMU - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to DDNI/Dudhnai Junction 
2h 12m - 110 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 17:00 2 1 0 31 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 7 35 56 NFR
3 AZA Azara 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 20 55 52 NFR
4 MRZA Mirza 17:51 17:52 1m 0 1 31 63 49 NFR
5 CGON Chaygaon 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 44 87 48 NFR
6 BMGN Bamuni Gaon 18:13 18:14 1m 0 1 55 58 49 NFR
7 BOKO Boko 18:22 18:23 1m 0 1 63 61 48 NFR
8 SNCA Singra 18:31 18:32 1m 0 1 71 63 51 NFR
9 DPRA Dhup Dhara 18:41 18:42 1m 0 1 81 61 49 NFR
10 RGJI Rangjuli 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 90 62 51 NFR
11 AMGA Amjonga 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 100 67 51 NFR
12 DDNI Dudhnai Junction 19:12 19:13 1m 0 1 110 56 NFR
13 KRNI Krishnai 19:25 19:26 1m 0 1 122 62 44 NFR
14 GLPT Goalpara Town 19:35 19:36 1m 0 1 131 50 49 NFR
15 PNVT Pancharatna 19:45 19:46 1m 0 1 138 53 50 NFR
16 JPZ Jogighopa 19:58 19:59 1m 0 1 149 68 42 NFR
17 AYU Abhayapuri 20:13 20:14 1m 0 1 165 20 NFR
18 MZQ Majgaon 20:41 20:42 1m 0 1 174 5 52 NFR
19 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 22:15 0 1 182 - 60 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (07:24)

May 22 2024 (07:24)

1

1


